Orebrodistriktets Mete-DM 18 maj 2025

Vid Naturens hus Orebro med Gétlunda FK som arrangor

Individuellt

Damveteranklass
1 Janet Brown

Herrveteranklass
1 Patrik Dahlstrom
2 Greger Carlsson
3 Conny Johansson
4 Kjell Adolfsson

5 Mikael Andersson

Aldre Herrveteranklass

Nils Lovén
Hakan Jansson
Bengt Osterholm
Hakan Staring
Bosse Erlandsson
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Jan Magnusson
Lag

Herrveteraner
1 Gotlunda FK lag 1

2 Gotlunda FK lag 2

3 Fellingsbro SFK

Aldre Herrveteraner
1T NGF

Gotlunda FK

Gotlunda FK
Gétlunda FK
Fellingsbro SFK
Gotlunda FK
Fellingsbro SFK

NGF

Gotlunda FK
NGF
Fellingsbro SFK

Fellingsbro SFK
NGF

3888 gr

1700 gr

1354 gr

1950 gr

630 gr

1650 gr
1122 gr
678 gr
552 gr
518 gr

1324 gr
1116 gr
410 gr
392 gr
284 gr
216 gr
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